Datasheet
RS Pro Standard HSS Cutters, M2
50 mm, Long Cutters
ENGLISH
Features and Benefits
• Accurate, symmetrical, fine finish hole cutting capabilities
• Reduced friction between the HSS core drill and the material
• Time and energy savings
RS Pro HSS standard cutters are the ideal choice for all your magnetic drilling & cutting
applications. Designed for use in fabrication, construction, railways, petrochemical and
any other applications when drilling ferrous metal
RS Stock no      Part No.             Cutting diameter
1238493 20ABM12RS      12 mm
1238494 20ABM14RS      14 mm
1238495 20ABM16RS      16 mm
1238496 20ABM18RS      18 mm
1238497 20ABM20RS      20 mm
1238498 20ABM22RS      22 mm
1238499 20ABM24RS      24 mm
1238500 20ABM26RS      26 mm
1238501 20ABM28RS      28 mm
1238502 20ABM30RS      30 mm
1238503 20ABM32RS      32 mm